
PAST RMD GOVERNORS 
 
2021 - 2022 
Robin Scurto 
Phone: 303-378-9090 
Email: castlerockrobin@gmail.com 

 
2020 - 2021 
Bob O’Connor 
Phone: 970-301-2004 
Email: bob@weldfoodbank.org 

 
2019 - 2020 
Derek Manley 
Phone: 308-631-5158 
Email: dmanley.rmd@gmail.com 

 
2018 - 2019 
Tim Sheppard 
Phone: 307-778-3998 
Email: coltim3998@msn.com 

 
2017 - 2018 
Hayley Suppes 
Phone: 719-588-7003 
Email: hayleysuppes@gmail.com 
  
2016 - 2017 
Kathy Lee 
Phone: 719-587-4514 
Email: kathyleermd@gmail.com 
  
 2015 – 2016 
Jonathan Mangino 
Phone:  719-680-2727 
Email: jonathanmangino@gmail.com 
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2013-2014 
LeAnn Zetmeir 
Phone: 970-260-7209 
Email: leannzetmeir@gmail.com 

  
2012-2013  
Jack Schwartz  
Phone: (720) 839-4065  
Email: jjs5258@gmail.com  

2011-2012  
Bob Garretson  
Phone: (970) 226-6191  
Email: bob@garretsoncpa.com 
  
2010-2011 

Bert West 

Phone: (719) 332-3409 

Email: bert@masterroofingcompany.com 

 2009-2010  
Kelly Steck-James  
Phone: (720) 244-4483  
Email: kellysteck@comcast.net 
  

2008-2009  
Rich Emerson 

Phone: (970) 242-4295  
Email: rich@jhof.net 

2007-2008  
Chuck Ziegler  
Phone: (719) 640-6914  
Email: ziegler1209@gmail.com 
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2006-2007  
Shannon D. Stowe  
Phone: (970) 379-0372  
Email: shannon@stowefamily.net 

2005-2006  
George Kinzer  
Phone: (303) 347-2753 

Email: GRKinzer@gmail.com 
 

2004-2005  
Paulette Barney  
Phone: (303) 664-9454  
Email: Paulette.Barney@msn.com 

2003-2004  
Mary Villalba  
Phone: (303) 520-0909  
Email: estre68132@msn.com 
  
2002-2003  
John L. Elliott 

Phone: (303) 795-0864  
Email: jleCPA@aol.com 

2001-2002  
Don Baker  
Phone: (970) 946-7020  
Email: skipper.vf41@yahoo.com 
  
2000-2001 

Dennis Heckart  
Phone: (307) 856-5436  
Email: dennisandelaine@bresnan.net 
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1998-1999  
Michael R. Anderson 

Phone: (303) 898-0900  
Email: mikeandpam3@comcast.net 
  
1997-1998  
Verle Meister  
Phone: (307) 631-2964  
Email: vmeister@bresnan.net 
  
1995-1996  
Walter A. Stowe  
Phone: (970) 945-7494  
Email: walt@stowefamily.net 

1993-1994  
Michael A. Usher 

Phone: (970) 356-4642  
Email: mikeusher@comcast.net 
  
1992-1993  
Thomas C. Sullivan  
Phone: (303) 489-8402  
Email: tmsullivan1011@q.com 

1988-1989  
Warren Mitchell  
Phone: (970) 352-4972  
Email: wfmitchell@earthlink.net 
  
1987-1988  
Raymond A. Wallendar  
Phone: (719) 460-0835  
Email: achieve70@msn.com 
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